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Ilnt. 52. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Practice odd numbers

Practice started at 9:03:39

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km

15.09.2012 09:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
1 9:06:45.019
(114) Davide von Zitzewitz 2 9:09:48.723 3:03.704 1:36.192 1:27.512
1 9:05:54.505 1:26.490 3 9:12:54.874 3:06.151 1:37.903 1:28.248
2 9:08:45.618 2:51.113 1:25.380 1:25.733 4 9:15:35.935 2:41.061 1:23.207 1:17.854
3 9:11:25.931 2:40.313 1:23.587 1:16.726
4 9:15:19.945 3:54.014 1:23.087 2:30.927  (42) Richard Kreid|
5 9:17:51.121 2:31.176 1:17.083 1:14.093 1 9:06:50.526 2:39.560
6 9:22:00.943 4:09.822 1:25.783 2:44.039 2 9:09:52.250 3:01.724 1:37.674 1:24.050
7 9:24:29.073 2:28.130 1:15.294 1:12.836 3 9:12:43.258 2:51.008 1:31.232 1:19.776
4 9:15:27.231 2:43.973 1:24.099 1:19.874
(26) Mike Stender 5 9:19:57.658 4:30.427 1:36.272 2:54.155
1 9:05:47.913 1:27.948 6 9:22:38.789 2:41.131 1:24.038 1:17.093
2 9:08:53.518 3:05.605 1:29.529 1:36.076 7 9:25:22.248 2:43.459 1:25.767 1:17.692
3 9:11:32.096 2:38.578 1:22.493 1:16.085
4 9:14:09.628 2:37.532 1:22.222 1:15.310  (256) Jordi van Nobelen
5 9:17:19.551 3:09.923 1:32.027 1:37.896 1 9:05:33.273 1:26.428
6 9:19:51.746 2:32.195 1:18.526 1:13.669 2 9:08:43.121 3:09.848 1:39.868 1:29.980
7 9:23:04.128 3:12.382 1:27.232 1:45.150 3 9:15:51.915 7:08.794 1:38.245 5:30.549
8 9:25:57.136 2:53.008 1:28.785 1:24.223 4 9:18:35.737 2:43.822 1:25.737 1:18.085
5 9:21:18.393 2:42.656 1:24.728 1:17.928
(222) Ron Noffz 6 9:24:02.259 2:43.866 1:26.577 1:17.289
1 9:04:30.623
2 9:07:18.258 2:47.635 1:26.766 1:20.869  (538) Axel Vandersande
3 9:09:57.394 2:39.136 1:22.630 1:16.506 1 9:06:25.120 2:17.211
4 9:12:35.635 2:38.241 1:22.110 1:16.131 2 9:09:22.776 2:57.656 1:36.882 1:20.774
5 9:15:13.653 2:38.018 1:22.518 1:15.500 3 9:12:09.038 2:46.262 1:27.773 1:18.489
6 9:22:28.212 7:14.559 1:34.973 5:39.586 4 9:15:25.632 3:16.594 1:35.657 1:40.937
7 9:25:01.812 2:33.600 1:18.600 1:15.000 5 9:18:08.993 2:43.361 1:26.192 1:17.169
6 9:23:18.510 5:09.517 1:37.172 3:32.345
(334) Mathias Gryning 7 9:26:23.937 3:05.427 1:49.346 1:16.081
1 9:05:23.239
2 9:08:27.946 3:04.707 1:41.660 1:23.047 (316) Gianluca Ecca
3 9:11:15.619 2:47.673 1:29.578 1:18.095 1 9:07:16.872
4 9:14:04.406 2:48.787 1:28.605 1:20.182 2 9:10:19.714 3:02.842 1:37.307 1:25.535
5 9:18:05.111 4:00.705 3 9:13:12.895 2:53.181 1:32.531 1:20.650
6 9:20:43.702 2:38.591 1:24.003 1:14.588 4 9:16:00.441 2:47.546 1:28.496 1:19.050
7 9:23:20.966 2:37.264 1:22.343 1:14.921 5 9:18:49.262 2:48.821 1:29.241 1:19.580
8 9:26:27.792 3:06.826 1:34.634 1:32.192 6 9:21:33.524 2:44.262 1:27.512 1:16.750
(412) Calvin Vlaanderen (314) Maximilian Schrempf
1 9:05:17.987 1:27.339 1 9:04:34.020
2 9:08:12.010 2:54.023 1:33.276 1:20.747 2 9:07:27.295 2:53.275 1:31.726 1:21.549
3 9:10:59.160 2:47.150 1:28.094 1:19.056 3 9:11:56.351 4:29.056 1:31.053 2:58.003
4 9:17:57.662 6:58.502 1:41.862 5:16.640 4 9:14:41.771 2:45.420 1:25.483 1:19.937
5 9:20:35.871 2:38.209 1:22.469 1:15.740 5 9:17:47.228 3:05.457 1:45.881 1:19.576
6 9:23:52.998 3:17.127 1:39.205 1:37.922
(282) Ivan Volgin
(38) Toni Hoffmann 1 9:08:35.052
1 9:04:40.650 2 9:11:46.805 3:11.753 1:44.159 1:27.594
2 9:07:47.870 3:07.220 1:40.344 1:26.876 3 9:14:40.233 2:53.428 1:32.111 1:21.317
3 9:10:36.230 2:48.360 1:28.065 1:20.295 4 9:17:26.496 2:46.263 1:26.020 1:20.243
4 9:13:29.690 2:53.460 1:27.148 1:26.312 5 9:20:15.977 2:49.481 1:26.915 1:22.566
5 9:18:26.165 4:56.475 1:35.712 3:20.763
6 9:21:04.528 2:38.363 1:22.213 1:16.150  (116) Sascha Wolfl
7 9:23:43.363 2:38.835 1:23.057 1:15.778 1 9:05:02.484
2 9:10:57.347 5:54.863 1:37.336 4:17.527
(100) Stephan Buttner 3 9:13:52.346 2:54.999 1:32.583 1:22.416
1 9:07:49.912 4 9:16:41.907 2:49.561 1:29.046 1:20.515
2 9:10:52.498 3:02.586 1:34.351 1:28.235
3 9:13:34.012 2:41.514 1:23.202 1:18.312  (982) Clemens Neurauter
4 9:16:37.513 3:03.501 1:25.258 1:38.243 1 9:07:26.945
5 9:19:17.011 2:39.498 1:20.688 1:18.810 2 9:11:10.876 3:43.931 2:17.608 1:26.323
6 9:23:08.273 3:51.262 1:32.628 2:18.634 3 9:15:57.731 4:46.855 1:42.758 3:04.097
7 9:26:03.533 2:55.260 1:27.809 1:27.451 4 9:18:54.930 2:57.199 1:34.691 1:22.508
5 9:21:45.927 2:50.997 1:29.819 1:21.178
(184) Marco Kénig 6 9:24:37.760 2:51.833 1:28.560 1:23.273
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Int. 52. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup
Practice odd numbers

Practice started at 9:03:39

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km

15.09.2012 09:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(490) Robin Schwarz
(204) Kim Lehmann 1 9:06:20.107 1:36.796
1 9:05:29.882 1:29.580 2 9:13:26.469 7:06.362 1:46.976 5:19.386
2 9:08:46.873 3:16.991 1:53.432 1:23.559 3 9:16:38.695 3:12.226 1:44.352 1:27.874
3 9:16:24.876 7:38.003 1:35.441 6:02.562
4 9:19:24.062 2:59.186 1:33.488 1:25.698  (108) Christian Blessing
5 9:22:15.711 2:51.649 1:30.478 1:21.171 1 9:08:36.260 3:57.775
6 9:25:52.452 3:36.741 1:34.959 2:01.782 2 9:12:15.163 3:38.903 2:07.029 1:31.874
3 9:15:32.495 3:17.332 1:45.497 1:31.835

(310) Marvin Dietermann

(54) Kevin Winkle

9:12:22.011

(374) Yannick Heylen

1 9:05:02.015
2 9:07:55.036 2:53.021 1:30.981 1:22.040 1
3 9:10:47.345 2:52.309 1:31.081 1:21.228
(398) Leon Ast 1
1 9:14:29.713
2 9:17:29.943 3:00.230 1:35.336 1:24.894
3 9:20:23.247 2:53.304 1:32.486 1:20.818
4 9:25:27.686 5:04.439 1:33.528 3:30.911

(770) Florian Badstuber

1 9:06:14.592 1:44.719
2 9:09:44.340 3:29.748 1:37.266 1:52.482
3 9:19:37.470 9:53.130 1:34.424 8:18.706
4 9:22:31.135 2:53.665 1:31.766 1:21.899
5 9:25:36.042 3:04.907 1:35.381 1:29.526

(98) Selina Schittenhelm

1 9:06:09.219 1:41.794
2 9:09:20.415 3:11.196 1:40.497 1:30.699
3 9:14:23.009 5:02.594 1:36.876 3:25.718
4 9:17:23.690 3:00.681 1:34.914 1:25.767
5 9:21:25.914 4:.02.224 1:52.958 2:09.266
6 9:24:25.479 2:59.565 1:34.534 1:25.031

(368) Philipp Kreis

1 9:05:27.426

2 9:08:39.889 3:12.463 1:43.374 1:29.089
3 9:11:53.028 3:13.139 1:40.454 1:32.685
4 9:20:20.711 8:27.683 1:50.417 6:37.266
5 9:23:25.073 3:04.362 1:38.322 1:26.040

(370) Denis Blessing

1 9:04:53.712

2 9:10:18.614 5:24.902 2:43.354 2:41.548
3 9:13:33.661 3:15.047 1:43.717 1:31.330
4 9:16:40.871 3:07.210 1:39.878 1:27.332

(970) Robin Goldammer
1 9:06:29.951 1:49.090
2 9:09:37.314 3:07.363 1:43.874 1:23.489

(492) Francesca Nocera

1 9:06:16.385

2 9:09:51.457 3:35.072 1:53.013 1:42.059
3 9:19:01.682 9:10.225 3:48.616 5:21.609
4 9:22:12.516 3:10.834 1:39.929 1:30.905
5 9:26:25.500 4:12.984 2:32.283 1:40.701

(132) Joschua Diehl

1 9:05:10.624 1:28.729
2 9:16:14.527 11:03.903 7:23.833 3:40.070
3 9:19:31.257 3:16.730 1:42.338 1:34.392
4 9:22:52.384 3:21.127 1:55.793 1:25.334
5 9:26:04.357 3:11.973 1:48.828 1:23.145

9:15:40.215
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